Name

ACCTG DEPT Total

ANIMAL CONTROL Total
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK Total
CO COMMISSION Total
COUNTY CLERK Total
DEVELOPMENT SRVCS Total
ELECTION Total

EMA Total

EXT SCH - FRIENDSVLLE Total
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT
EXT SCHOOL - CES Total

EXT SCHOOL - FAIRVIEW Total
EXT SCHOOL - ROCKFORD
EXT SCHOOL - TOWNSEND
EXTENDED SCHOOL Total
GEN SERYV - RISK MGMT Total
GEN SES JUDGE DIV Il Total
HEALTH DEPT Total
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT Total
HIGHWAY DEPT Total
HR-PAYROLL Total

INFO TECHNOLOGY Total
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES Total
PROPERTY ASSESSOR Total
PUBLIC LIBRARY Total
PURCHASING Total
RECOVERY CRT Total

REG OF DEEDS Total
SCHOOL MAINT 16 Total
SCHOOL MAINT 17 Total
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE Total
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS MAINT 1 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 10 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 11 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 12 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 14 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 15 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 3 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 4 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 5 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 6 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 7 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 8 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 9 Total
SCHOOLS NUTRITION Total
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED Total
SCHOOLS TECHNOLOGY Total
SHERIFF'S OFFICE Total

SOIL CONSERVATION Total
STEVEN CARDWELL Total
TOM HATCHER Total
TRUSTEE Total

VETERANS AFFAIRS Total
Grand Total

Transaction Amount

$47.99
$754.02
$623.31
$379.98
$1,155.70
$717.66
$9.68
$1,764.72
$16.40
$92.80
$159.84
$152.10
$88.80
$83.52
$200.70
$504.99
$2,177.27
$64.10
$2,141.26
$8,365.08
$1,193.98
$177.97
$37.29
$848.38
$1,182.28
$136.12
$3,585.03
$14.35
$944.62
$985.67
$16,895.15
$978.47
$349.92
$156.92
$168.72
$345.34
$866.92
$184.67
$39.37
$1,380.54
$28.22
$1,244.52
$67.98
$333.79
$109.34
$417.20
$2,119.07
$3,452.62
$12,652.65
$417.15
$171.94
$79.81
$200.92
$239.34
$71,506.18

Merchant Name



Name Transaction Amount Merchant Name

ACCTG DEPT $47.99 FOOD CITY #651

ANIMAL CONTROL $52.04 WM SUPERCENTER #672
ANIMAL CONTROL $13.60 FOOD CITY #647

ANIMAL CONTROL $23.04 FOOD CITY #647

ANIMAL CONTROL $70.34 WM SUPERCENTER #672
ANIMAL CONTROL $595.00 L2G*BRD OF VET MEDEXRS
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $71.00 TXTSIGNAL.COM
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $78.00 EL JIMADOR MEXICAN GRI
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $321.56 SEARS PROTECT 9462
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $26.29 WAL-MART #0672
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $17.82 WAL-MART #0672
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $59.06 WM SUPERCENTER #672
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $49.58 WAL-MART #0672

CO COMMISSION $9.99 TN-NC NEWS SUBSCRIPTIO
CO COMMISSION $360.00 TENNESSEE COUNTY SERVI
CO COMMISSION $9.99 TN-NC NEWS SUBSCRIPTIO
COUNTY CLERK $68.79 SHIPPO.COM

COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $26.35 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $26.35 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $17.00 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK ($8.50) USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $41.69 SHIPPO.COM

COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $26.35 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $26.35 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $100.48 SHIPPO.COM

COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP

COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP



COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP

COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $26.35 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $26.35 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $214.00 PARIS LANDING LODGE
COUNTY CLERK $26.94 SHIPPO.COM

COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $26.35 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $17.00 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $26.35 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
DEVELOPMENT SRVCS $171.00 ELLIOTT'S BOOTS SHOES
DEVELOPMENT SRVCS $535.49 ELLIOTT'S BOOTS SHOES
DEVELOPMENT SRVCS $11.17 WM SUPERCENTER #672
ELECTION $9.68 USPS PO 4700840702
EMA $21.66 FOOD CITY #651

EMA $54.86 FOOD CITY #651

EMA $399.60 HONEYBAKED HAM 0215
EMA $171.00 FOOTHILLS MILLING CAFE
EMA $68.76 FOOD CITY #651

EMA $231.70 PHOENIX CONVERSIONS IN
EMA $1.00 PUREMAGIC CARWASH OF A
EMA $556.00 FOOTHILLS MILLING CAFE
EMA $180.00 LAMBERTS SOUTHERN PIES
EMA $12.14 FOOD CITY #651

EMA $68.00 WEIGELS #92 Q88

EXT SCH - FRIENDSVLLE $16.40 DOLLAR GENERAL #11072
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT $10.95 DOLLAR GENERAL #15045
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT $35.75 DOLLAR GENERAL #15045
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT $35.45 DOLLAR GENERAL #15045
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT $10.65 DOLLAR GENERAL #15045
EXT SCHOOL - CES $51.02 WM SUPERCENTER #4223
EXT SCHOOL - CES $55.92 WM SUPERCENTER #4223
EXT SCHOOL - CES $52.90 WM SUPERCENTER #4223
EXT SCHOOL - FAIRVIEW $56.52 WM SUPERCENTER #4223
EXT SCHOOL - FAIRVIEW $38.34 WM SUPERCENTER #4223
EXT SCHOOL - FAIRVIEW $57.24 WM SUPERCENTER #4223
EXT SCHOOL - ROCKFORD $17.15 DOLLAR GENERAL #23450
EXT SCHOOL - ROCKFORD $27.60 DOLLAR GENERAL #23450
EXT SCHOOL - ROCKFORD $44.05 DOLLAR GENERAL #23450
EXT SCHOOL - TOWNSEND $83.52 TARGET 00012500
EXTENDED SCHOOL $200.70 AMC CARD PROCESSING SE
GEN SERYV - RISK MGMT $375.00 DRURY INNS

GEN SERYV - RISK MGMT $129.99 OFFICE DEPOT #623

GEN SES JUDGE DIV lll $149.90 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666
GEN SES JUDGE DIV lll $9.16 L2G*SERVICE FEE 615-25
GEN SES JUDGE DIV lll $9.16 L2G*SERVICE FEE 615-25
GEN SES JUDGE DIV lll $9.16 L2G*SERVICE FEE 615-25

GEN SES JUDGE DIV il $400.00 L2G*TN DEPT OF REVENUE



GEN SES JUDGE DIV lll
GEN SES JUDGE DIV Il
GEN SES JUDGE DIV lll
GEN SES JUDGE DIV lll
GEN SES JUDGE DIV lll
GEN SES JUDGE DIV lll
HEALTH DEPT

HEALTH DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HR-PAYROLL
HR-PAYROLL
HR-PAYROLL
HR-PAYROLL

INFO TECHNOLOGY
INFO TECHNOLOGY
INFO TECHNOLOGY
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES
PROPERTY ASSESSOR
PROPERTY ASSESSOR
PROPERTY ASSESSOR
PROPERTY ASSESSOR
PROPERTY ASSESSOR
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PURCHASING

$400.00
$400.00
$556.95
$22.35
$66.99
$153.60
$19.51
$44.59
$447.00
$1,693.27
$0.99
$99.99
$7.14
$0.99
$50.93
$10.96
$105.60
$26.01
$19.99
$9.99
$72.03
$69.99
$39.99
$9.99
$278.04
$23.85

L2G*TN DEPT OF REVENUE
L2G*TN DEPT OF REVENUE
OAK HALL CAP & GOWN
WAL-MART #0672

KROGER #862

CELLULAR 1ST

WM SUPERCENTER #672
CHICK-FIL-A #01235
SOUTHERN INSTRUMENTS &
PRO GEAR TRANSMISSION
APPLE.COM/BILL

MARYVILLE RURAL KING
FOOD CITY #647
APPLE.COM/BILL

HOBBY LOBBY ECOMM
APPLE.COM/BILL

ROCKY TOP MATERIALS IN
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
PUREMAGIC CARWASH OF A
TN-NC NEWS SUBSCRIPTIO
MR. T S RAPID FLOW PRO
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29
PUREMAGIC CARWASH OF A
APPLE.COM/BILL

PTG OF KNOXVILLE

MR. T S RAPID FLOW PRO

($12.72) LANCE CUNNINGHAM FORD

$995.28
$20.50
$21.47
$1,747.78
$4,140.50
$10.96
$7.97
$153.66
$9.99
$10.96
$45.97
$387.27
$299.00
$299.00
$264.00
$331.98
$40.00
$96.00
$41.97
$37.29
$17.00
$27.38
$220.00
$575.00
$9.00
$182.72
$45.97
$181.01
$44.33
$22.74
$58.96
$474.12
$49.00

LANCE CUNNINGHAM FORD
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29
HOBBY LOBBY #282
AIRGAS - SOUTH

GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE
WAL-MART #0672

WM SUPERCENTER #672
APPLE.COM/BILL
APPLE.COM/BILL
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
LANCE CUNNINGHAM FORD
PAYROLLORG
PAYROLLORG
SOCIETYFORHUMANRESOURC
ACCURATE - USD

ZOOM.US 888-799-9666
CALENDLY

AMAZON WEB SERVICES
VISTAPRINT

TIDAL WAVE AUTO SPA AL
OFFICE DEPOT #623
MARYVILLE-THE DAILY TI
MARYVILLE-THE DAILY TI
O'REILLY 930

FOOD CITY #626

ALDI 70013

SP VENMILL

FOOD CITY #626

DEMCO INC

FOOD CITY #626

SP DOT CARDS

NICHE ACADEMY

($42.12) SP DOT CARDS

$165.55
$136.12

FOOD CITY #626
KROGER #683



RECOVERY CRT $41.01 EZ STOP FOOD MART 27

RECOVERY CRT $135.20 BULKOFFICESUPPLY
RECOVERY CRT $545.00 WPY*EMERGING DRUG TREN
RECOVERY CRT $50.00 EZ STOP FOOD MART 27
RECOVERY CRT $2.32 EZ STOP FOOD MART 27
RECOVERY CRT $658.20 AMERICAN 00170128210092
RECOVERY CRT $14.99 KROGER #3862

RECOVERY CRT $238.00 THE SASSI INSTITUTE -
RECOVERY CRT $211.87 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
RECOVERY CRT $214.61 SHERATON GARDEN GROVE
RECOVERY CRT $214.61 SHERATON GARDEN GROVE
RECOVERY CRT $545.00 WPY*EMERGING DRUG TREN
RECOVERY CRT $683.95 AMERICAN 00170141887650
RECOVERY CRT $30.27 EZ STOP FOOD MART 27
REG OF DEEDS $14.35 THE UPS STORE 3376
SCHOOL MAINT 16 $191.44 J AND J QUALITY CAR CA
SCHOOL MAINT 16 $753.18 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY
SCHOOL MAINT 17 $985.67 LANSING BP KNOX
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE ($51.78) MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $84.56 PUBLIX #1779

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $179.16 WM SUPERCENTER #672
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $167.00 POKEYS ENGRAVING SHOP
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $88.86 TRAVEL GUARD GROUP INC
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $683.60 UNITED 01623817269244
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $683.60 UNITED 01623817269255
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $39.99 SP ONE STOP TEACHER
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $945.00 NSPRA

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $95.50 MCALISTER'S 1225
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $272.19 RENAISSANCE HOTELS F/B
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $13.99 FOOD LION #1362
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $499.00 ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $579.42 HONEYBAKED HAM 0215
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $105.98 PUBLIX #1779

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $204.50 STICKER MULE

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $158.97 PUBLIX #1779

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $37.15 IDENTOGO - TN FINGE

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $849.00 ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL



SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 10
SCHOOLS MAINT 10
SCHOOLS MAINT 10
SCHOOLS MAINT 11
SCHOOLS MAINT 11
SCHOOLS MAINT 12
SCHOOLS MAINT 12
SCHOOLS MAINT 14
SCHOOLS MAINT 14
SCHOOLS MAINT 15
SCHOOLS MAINT 15

$849.00
$262.40
$37.15
$328.99
$328.99
$3,325.00
$37.15
$79.92
$96.00
$37.15
$37.15
$37.15
$37.15
$175.00
$79.98
$299.11
$37.15
$37.15
$37.15
$1,057.48
$1,057.48
$35.82
$28.98
$37.15
$495.06
$495.06
$96.00
$37.15
$299.88
$45.98
$93.99
$57.90
$37.15
$37.15
$36.84
$37.15
$37.15
$37.15
$37.15
$37.15
$224.70
$72.79

ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL
HAMPTON INN OPRYLAND
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
GAYLORD OPRY RESORT
GAYLORD OPRY RESORT
YETI 1-833-225-9384
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
HONEYBAKED HAM 0215
WM SUPERCENTER #4223
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
PAYPAL *TNTAPT
WAL-MART #4223
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
CHICKEN SALAD CHICK 10
VISTAPRINT

IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS NA
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS NA
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS NA
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
DRI*GALLUP

PUBLIX #1779

PUBLIX #1779

KROGER #683

IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE

WM SUPERCENTER #672
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
IDENTOGO - TN FINGE
MONTGOMERY BELL LODGE
FOOD LION #1362

($66.57) COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT

$122.96
$27.96
$253.50
$123.43
$219.70
$57.04
$157.38
$35.14
$100.36
$95.98
$27.96
$32.98
$119.09
$49.63
$250.00
$95.34
$90.16
$776.76
$133.26
$51.41

LAKESHORE LEARNING MAT
OTC BRANDS INC

KROGER #5683

PANERA BREAD #202613 O
EQUIPPING ELLS
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
ANDERSON LUMBER
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
STOWERS MACHINERY CO-0
WILLOCKS BROTHERS
WILLOCKS BROTHERS
REAGAN STEEL CO INC
BLEVINS PAINT CENTER,
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY

SQ *REA PARTS, LLC
ANDERSON LUMBER
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL



SCHOOLS MAINT 3
SCHOOLS MAINT 3
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 5
SCHOOLS MAINT 6
SCHOOLS MAINT 6
SCHOOLS MAINT 6
SCHOOLS MAINT 6
SCHOOLS MAINT 7
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 9
SCHOOLS MAINT 9
SCHOOLS NUTRITION
SCHOOLS NUTRITION
SCHOOLS NUTRITION
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOLS TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOLS TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOLS TECHNOLOGY
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE

$14.57
$24.80
$6.99
$95.88
$39.99
$92.95
$699.96
$29.97
$57.97
$39.99
$219.96
$29.94
$24.99
$5.98
$5.98
$29.99
$28.22
$100.74
$1,057.40
$73.13
$13.25
$67.98
$84.44
$52.50
$35.43
$133.20
$28.22
$98.98
$10.36
$57.77
$350.43
$9.00
$52.11
$61.96
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$165.00
$1,294.56
$2,034.90
$99.99
$23.17
$100.00
$75.46
$6.90
$37.30
$138.53
$605.00
$338.70
$9.06
$35.00
$35.00
$110.00
$21.22
$14.57
$29.91
$14.57
$29.91

I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
BATTERIES + BULBS-#080
BATTERIES + BULBS-#080
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #038
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #038
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #038
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #038
SMOKY VIEW AUTO PARTS
SMOKY VIEW AUTO PARTS
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #038
COASTAL SUPPLY KNOX
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
STEVENSON TIRE SERVICE
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
JIFFY LUBE #3888

COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
JIFFY LUBE #3888
BROADWAY GLASS & DOOR
PUBLIX #1779

KROGER #862

DOLLAR GENERAL #22375
KROGER #862

CC* CRUMBL MARYVILLE
NASP - PO BOX

NASP - PO BOX

NASP - PO BOX

NASP - PO BOX

NASP - PO BOX

NASP - PO BOX

NASP - PO BOX

NASP - PO BOX

NASP - PO BOX

IN *NORTHWEST PERFORMA
WWW.SPLASHTOP.COM
DNH*GODADDY.COM
DNH*GODADDY.COM
BLOUNT DISCOUNT PHARMA
FOOD CITY #651

I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
HARPER JEEP RAM CHRYSL
LANCE CUNNINGHAM FORD
SQ *NATIONAL NARCOTIC
CYGOLITE

MSFT * EO100RW6RS
AMERICAN 0014433000761
AMERICAN 0014433000827
UT IPS ONLINE

I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT



SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE

SOIL CONSERVATION
SOIL CONSERVATION
STEVEN CARDWELL
STEVEN CARDWELL

TOM HATCHER
TRUSTEE

VETERANS AFFAIRS

$200.00
$35.00
$35.00
$288.00
$200.00
$1,757.60
$1,757.60
$572.45
$168.00
$9.06
$31.50
$3,100.00
$300.00
$661.40
$661.40
$1,155.10
$28.04
$72.97
$14.57
$3.83
$150.06
$267.09
$150.00
$21.94
$79.81
$200.92
$239.34
$71,506.18

SQ *CRUZES TINT N TUNE
AMERICAN 0014433282708
AMERICAN 0014433282821
BITWARDEN

SQ *CRUZES TINT N TUNE
GAYLORD PALMS RSRT CC
GAYLORD PALMS RSRT CC
DOUBLETREE JOHNSON CIT
DMI* DELL K-12/GOVT
MICROSOFT G045961128

SQ *ADVERCO, INC.
PROFESSIONAL COMPRESSE
SQ *CRUZES TINT N TUNE
LEXISNEXIS EPIC
LEXISNEXIS EPIC
SHERATON
FEDEX776221170132

FOOD CITY #651
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #56
JRJ AUTO SERVICE
STARLINK INTERNET
GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE
EL JIMADOR MEXICAN GRI
THE READ HOUSE HOTEL (
KROGER #862



